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Meet Entry Fees 

Warrender Graded Meet  04/12/2021 
£7.50 Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE -  

IE Fee Total Relay Fee Name 

3 £22.50 0 £22.50 Ben Ashworth (14) 

4 £30.00 0 £30.00 Emily Carlin (14) 

3 £22.50 0 £22.50 Abigail Docherty (13) 

3 £22.50 0 £22.50 Phoebe Lawrie (13) 

1 £7.50 0 £7.50 Hughie Millar (12) 

2 £15.00 0 £15.00 Clark Petrie (15) 

4 £30.00 0 £30.00 Anna Tumilowicz (14) 
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Warrender Graded Meet  04/12/2021 
£7.50 Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE -  

IE Fee Total Relay Fee Name 

Team Totals 

20 £150.00 Individual Entries: 
Relay Entries: 0 

Swimmer Surcharge:  7 £0.00 

Total: 

Team Surcharge: 
Facility Surcharge: 

£0.00 
£0.00 

£150.00 

£0.00 


